
Permanent EIA Consultants

# NO. NAME CATEGORY ADDRESS NUMBER E-MAIL CONSULTANCY
EXPIRE DATE

1 EIAP03/2007 Dr. Mahmood Riyaz A Karankaage /Lh.Naifaru 7890307 mahmood.riyaz@gmail.com 01-08-2023

2 EIA P02/2007 Hassan Shaah A
Bageechaage /

S. Maradhoofeydhoo
7778941 shaahu@gmail.com 25-05-2022

3 EIA P07/2007 Ahmed Jameel A Ma. Naares / K.Male’ 7785379 aj@water-solutions.biz 25-05-2022
4 EIA P04/2007 Hussein Zahir A Night Queen /  S.Hithadhoo 7782143 hussein.zahir@lamer.com.mv 25-05-2022
5 EIA P19/2011 Ali Shareef - Ma. Nailoanuge, K.Male’ 7965626 shareef.ali@gmail.com 26-10-2021

6 EIA P05/2012
Mariyam Rozlyn

Saleem
A H.Maizaan / K.Male’ +94774229997 mariesaleem@gmail.com 13-08-2022

7 EIA P20/2012 Dr.Zahid A Ma. Thimarafusheege, K.Male’ 7786847 zahidhameed@gmail.com 02-04-2022

8 EIAP01/2013 Amir Musthafa A
Miskihmagu Dhashukubaige/Gn.

Fuvahmulah
7981711 amir.musthafa@gmail.com 01-08-2023

9 EIAP03/2013 Ahmed Saleem A Rabeeu Manzil, Ha. Hoarafushi 7906107 ahmed.saleem@meeco.com.mv 17-02-2024

10 EIA 01/14 Hussain Fizah - Hasthee/Sh.Goidhoo 9154902 fizah@sandcays.com 25-06-2019
11 EIA P02/15 Dr.Ahmed Shaig - M.Muleege / K.Male’ 7788758 shaaig@gmail.com 31-12-2020
12 EIA 01/15 Mohamed Zuhair - Anoanaage/R.Meedhoo 7776800 moh.zuhair@gmail.com 12-02-2020
13 EIA P20/2016 Mohamed Musthafa A Dhunfinige / S.Hulhudhoo 7782393 mohmedmustafa@gmail.com 24-11-2021
14 EIA P21/2016 Firdous Hussain A Fairy palace / L.Gan 7973873 firdoushussian554@gmail.com 20-12-2021

15 EIA P22/2016
Mahfooz Abdull

Wahhab
A Sindbaad / Ha.Baarah 9994467 mahfoozabdullwahhab@gmail.com 20-12-2021

16 EIA P01/2017
Ahmed Anwar
Abdul Azeez

A Paris / Sh.Bilehfahi 7995080 anwar.env@gmail.com 13-02-2022

17 EIA P02/2017 Hassan Azhar A Green Villa / S.Meedhoo 7930403 axharhassan1860@gmail.com 22-03-2022

18 EIA P03/2017
Hamdhoon
Mohamed A G.Maavaarulu / K.Male’ 7845332 hamdhoon.mohamed@gmail.com 22-03-2022

19 EIA P05/2017 Ibrahim Faiz A Hilihilaage / R.Angolhitheem 7679443 faiz@water-solutions.biz 25-05-2022

20 EIA P06/2017
Ibrahim Rashihu

Adam
A M. Beauteen House 7785434 rashihu@hotmail.com 18-09-2022

21 EIAP01/2018 Nafha Aujaz A Dhaftharu No Dh R 1290 7721554 nafha.aujaz@gmail.com 14-02-2023



22 EIAP02/2018 Mohamed Faizan A H.pent land 7501205 Mohamed.faizan@gmail.com 14-02-2023
23 EIAP03/2018 Ahmed Fizal A Vanillage / R. Alifushi 9909096 Fixal91@gmail.com 10-06-2023

24
EIAP01/2019 Mareer Mohamed

Husny
A Fithuroanuge / S.Hithadhoo 7924244 mareermohamedhusny@gmail.com 17-02-2024

Temporary EIA Consultants

# NO. NAME CATEGORY ADDRESS NUMBER E-MAIL CONSULTANCY
EXPIRE DATE

1 EIA T08/2018 Shahdha A
Faza / H.Dh Vaikaradhoo/

Ma. Mahala
9700169 shahushiyam@gmail.com 10-06-2019

2 EIA T09/2018 Mariyan Nilaama A
Dhuni / HA. Thakandhoo/

M. Abeeru
9707104 mariyam.nilaama@gmail.com 10-06-2019

3 EIA T10/2018
Abdul Awwal Ahmed

Nizar
A M. Tove / Male’ 9950727 a.avvwal@gmail.com 10-06-2019

4 EIA T11/2018 Wilshaana Moosa A Hudhanbaryge / S.Hithadhoo 9183339 vilshana@gmail.com 01-08-2019

5 EIA T12/2018 Aminath Mohamed A
Miskihmagu,Baadeege/

Gn.Fuvahmulah
7504494 aminath.mohamed25@gmail.com 01-08-2019

6 EIAT01/2019 Abdull Fazeel A Isthaanaa / Ha.Kelaa 9669483 abdullafaxyl@gmail.com 17-02-2020

7 EIAT02/2019
Ahmed Aslam

Waheed
A Hiyaa / S.Hithadhoo 7957003 aslam-11@hotmail.com 17-02-2020


